
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
MEN'S AERIALS QUALIFICATION

SAUT HOMMES, QUALIFICATIONS

WHISTLER (CAN)     SUN 27 JAN 2002 / DIM 27 JAN 2002     START TIME / DEBUT  9:45

2002 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

WISE Andy USA
SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
YOUNG Bob C. USA

WOOD Brett CAN

CAMPBELL Terry CAN
JANSEN Leo NED
ZHUKOV Valeri RUS
BURROWS Jeff USA
MIYAZAKI Miki JPN
BENOIT Gerry CAN
KANNINEN Timo FIN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Course Profile:
JJ's Jump

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
54 m
23 m
23 m
4.0 m
6.8 m
6.8 m
7.5 m
7.5 m
7.5 m 4.2 m

4.2 m
4.2 m

3.35 m
3.35 m
1.9 m

26°
0°

37°
55°
64°

62.5°
71°
71°
68°

Jump D.D. KickerStart No. Bib FIS Code Name Nation

bFdFF 4.450 51 2 GRICHIN Alexei BLR2192130
bFFF 4.050 42 40 SCHMIDT Parker USA2176319
bLdFF 4.200 43 20 ST. ONGE Ryan USA2263813
bFFF 4.050 44 22 SEN Qiu CHN2353447
bFFF 4.050 55 18 RAK Dmitri BLR2165067
bLdFF 4.200 56 39 MIKHAILOV Alexandre RUS2045272
bFdFF 4.450 57 5 NISSEN Kyle CAN2185631
bFdFF 4.450 58 32 MURPHY Daniel CAN2173700
bFdFF 4.450 59 4 BEAN Jeff CAN2184758
bLdFF 4.200 610 23 GALE Miha SLO2045951
bFdFF 4.450 511 9 ARKHIPOV Dmitri RUS2192906
bdFdFF 4.850 612 3 VALENTA Ales CZE2014135
bLdFF 4.200 513 31 BELHUMEUR David CAN2008897
bLdFF 4.200 614 36 NAKANISHI Taku JPN2264686
bFdFF 4.450 515 6 DASHINSKI Dmitri BLR2164970
bdFFF 4.450 616 33 OU Xiaotao CHN2263328
bLTT 3.200 517 38 GETTY Clyde ARG2064090
bFFF 4.050 418 21 ABLAEV Enver UKR2192615
bHlRuF 4.125 619 11 KAUFMANN Christian SUI2312023
bLFF 3.800 620 37 KANANEN Ari FIN2084460
bFdFF 4.450 521 19 KRAVCHUK Stanislav UKR2074178
bFFF 4.050 622 30 MISOF Martin AUT2285154
bLdFF 4.200 423 17 SAUNDERS Matt USA2265850
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Jump D.D. KickerStart No. Bib FIS Code Name Nation

bFdFF 4.450 424 25 PETERSON Jeret USA2265753
bFFF 4.050 625 27 RIJAVEC Christian AUT2005017
bFFF 4.050 526 26 THEPAUT Nicolas FRA2325215
bFdFF 4.450 427 24 GROSSI Jerry USA2173215
bRuRuF 4.375 628 10 WALTI Martin SUI2306591
bFdFF 4.450 529 16 OMISCHL Steve CAN2271185
bLdFF 4.200 530 15 CAPICIK Andy CAN2009091
bFFF 4.050 431 34 LOHRER Aurelien FRA2285542
bFFF 4.050 432 35 LEBEDEV Vladimir RUS2308434
bFdFF 4.450 533 7 FONTAINE Nicolas CAN2009867
bFFF 4.050 534 14 BLAIS Ryan CAN2274968
bFFF 4.050 635 29 MELCHER Gerhard GER2030043

 LEGEND 
 D.D.  = Degree of Difficulty

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:
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